1 GKD Diya Stand Wooden Traditional Deepam Stand Hand Crafted
Diya Set for Pooja Decoration Items Diwali Decoration Items for Home
Decor Mandir and Temple Decor Bamboo (Pack of 6) | B0BD1Y3QLD (
GKD000322-BM6 ) 
HSN:441112

₹534.82 1 ₹534.82 12% IGST ₹64.18 ₹599.00

TOTAL: ₹64.18 ₹599.00
Amount in Words:
Five Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :